3
4
1
2
DOOR SYMBOL
HEIGHT/ELEVATION DATUM
INDICATES HEIGHT FROM GIVEN POINT
DOOR MARK (DOOR NUMBER) DESIGNATION
EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE KEY
EQUIPMENT NUMBER, SEE EQUIPMENT LIST
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE INTERIOR PARTITION SCHEDULE
PARTITION TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE WINDOW SCHEDULE
REVISION NUMBER
REVISION SYMBOL
CLOUD INDICATES AREA OF REVISION
2
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING HEIGHT
DETAIL SYMBOL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET LOCATION
SHEET LOCATION
DETAIL NUMBER
DETAIL REFERENCE
WALL/BUILDING SECTION
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF
ELEVATION OR SECTION CUT
ELEVATION/SECTION SYMBOL
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL SECTION
A500
4
A-901
ROOM IDENTIFIER
ROOM NUMBER
PROGRAMMED ROOM AREA
ACTUAL ROOM AREA
GRID LINE
GRID SYMBOL
ROOM NAME
ADD (E) IF ROOM IS EXISTING
12'-0"
GRID DESIGNATION
?
?
?
?
?
?
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
?
?
?
?
?
?
P: ?
A: ?
MATCHLINE
DRAWING  / SHEET REFERENCE FOR PARTIAL PLAN
1 / A-101
?
?
?
?
?
?
?
?
JOEL BAUMGARDNER
REN. 04.30.2025
C-26742
S
T
A
T
E
OF
CAL I FO
R